Circuit protection
Fusegear
782015/2016 Product guide	 AUS15_007 - February 2016
FWA -450B
A15QS
L15S 62mm
450
150 Vac
/ Vdc
-
1
FWA -500A 500 120000
FWA -600A 600 140000
FWA -700A 700 220000
FWA -800A 800 280000
FWA -1000A 1000 510000
FWA-1000AH
48 x 51
1000
150
Vac /
Vdc
460000
FWA-1200AH 1200 730000
FWA-1500AH 1500 1400000
FWA-2000AH 2000 2400000
FWA-2500AH
48 X 75
2500 4100000
FWA-3000AH 3000 5700000
FWA-4000AH 48 x 89 4000 9200000
FWX-35A
A30QS
A25P(A)-4
L25S
61mm
35
250
Vac /
Vdc
230
1
FWX-40A 40 310
FWX-45A 45 390
FWX-50A 50 520
FWX-60A 60 740
FWX-70A
58mm
70 1400
FWX-80A 80 1850
FWX-90A 90 2450
FWX-100A 100 3150
FWX-125A 125 4850
FWX-150A 150 6950
FWX-175A 175 9300
FWX-200A 200 12000
FWX-225A
66mm
225 14700
FWX-250A 250 18100
FWX-275A 275 21600
FWX-300A 300 27300
FWX-350A 350 48600
FWX-400A 400 66100
FWX-450A 450 101000
FWX-500A 500 128000
FWX-600A 600 188000
FWX-700A
69mm
700 190000
FWX-800A 800 230000
FWX-1000AH
66 x 89
1000
250
Vac /
Vdc
360000
FWX-1200AH 1200 750000
FWX-1500AH
66 x 75
1500 880000
FWX-1600AH 1600 1200000
FWX-2000AH 2000 2300000
FWX-2500AH 2500 4700000
Item no. Description Fix ctrs Amps Volts I²T Box
qty
High speed fuse links - North American standard.
Bussmann series high speed fuse links.
FWA-20000AH
FWX-600A
FWX-160AH